
Term Dates for pupils Academic Year 22/23 

 

 School Opens     Last Day in School 

 

Monday 6 September 2022   Thursday 20 October 2022 

Monday 31 October 2022   Friday 16 December 2022 

Wednesday 4 January 2023   Friday 17 February 2023 

Monday 27 February 2023   Thursday 30 March 2023 

Monday 17 April 2023   Friday 26 May 2023 

Monday 5 June 2023    Tuesday 25 July 2023 

   

School will be closed on the following dates: 

 

Monday 5 September 2022 (staff training) 

Friday  21 October 2022 (staff training) 

Tuesday 3 January 2023 (staff training) 

Friday  31 March 2023 (staff training) 

Monday          1 May 2023  (Bank Holiday) 

Thursday 4 May 2023  (Elections/staff training) 

Monday 8th May 2023  Bank Holiday 

 
Term Dates for pupils Academic Year 23/24 

 
School Opens     Last Day in School 
Wednesday 6th September 2023   Friday 27th October 2023  
Monday 6th November 2023   Friday 22nd December 2023 
Tuesday 9th January 2024    Friday 9th February 2024  
Monday 19th February 2024   Friday 22nd March 2024 
Monday 8th April 2024    Friday 24th May 2024  
Monday 3rd June 2024    Friday 19th July 2024 
 

School will be closed on the following dates: 
 

Monday 4th September 2023  (Staff Training) 
Tuesday 5th September 2023 (Staff Training) 
Monday 8th January 2024  (Staff Training) 

Thursday 2nd May 2024  (Election / Staff Training) 
Monday 6th May 2024  (Bank Holiday) 
Monday 22nd July 2024  (Staff Training) 

    

 

 

This list is subject to change 

List produced 10th January 2023 


